@ Virginia Talent Pipeline
Team Contact Information

vapipeline@tmgva.com

Joe Barto

Program Leader
Mobile (757) 218-8444
jbarto@tmgyva.com

Kevin Barto
Virginia Region Project Lead
Mobile (757) 268-6772
kbarto@tmgva.com
Renee McNichol
Virginia Region Operations Officer
Mobile (757) 303-1161
rmcnichol@tmgyva.com

Danny Barto
Hampton Roads Program Support/Network Coach
Mobile: (757) 272-6955
dbarto@tmgva.com

Doug Smith
Virginia Region Program Support/Network Coach
Mobile: (757) 409-8418
dsmith@tmgva.com

Allison Austin
Virginia Region Program Support/Network Coach
Mobile: (703)347-4087
aaustin@tmgva.com

Courtney Culpepper
Virginia Region Program Support/Network Coach
Mobile (757) 237-6253
courtney@courtneyculpepper.com

Dana O'Donnell Tom Barto Rob Hogan Vy Barto
Executive Assistant Strategic Engagement & Local Hampton Roads Marketing &
Operations Officer Business Operations Partner E t C ications

Mobile: (540) 270-5772  Mobile: (757) 303-0804 Mobile: (757) 870-2527 Mobile: (757) 846-5534
dodonnelll@tmgya.com tbarto@tmgva.com rhogan@tmgva.com vbarto@tmgva.com

www.dibtalentpipeline.com




